
Running For A Reason 5K

Overall Finish List
March 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Taylor Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         526    16   M       1 Top Fin             20:24.6      6:35/M
      2    Tylor Robinson                    Stonewall  MS         527    16   M       1 15‐19               20:33.9      6:38/M
      3    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          473    30   F       1 Top Fin             21:47.1      7:02/M
      4    David Norris                      Decatur  MS           464    54   M       1 Top Fin             22:01.8      7:06/M
      5    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          468    62   M       1 60‐69               23:20.8      7:32/M
      6    Brooke Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         528    12   F       1  0‐14               23:31.4      7:35/M
      7    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          495    13   M       1  0‐14               23:33.5      7:36/M
      8    Conner Smith                      Collinsville  MS      483    13   M       2  0‐14               24:31.8      7:55/M
      9    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            474    33   F       1 30‐39               26:01.0      8:24/M
     10    Falon Jay                         Meridian  MS          486    15   F       1 15‐19               27:08.0      8:45/M
     11    Billy Jay                         Meridian  MS          492    40   M       1 40‐49               27:08.9      8:45/M
     12    Patrick Lovette                   Marion  MS            530    27   M       1 20‐29               27:13.1      8:47/M
     13    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          500    55   F       1 Top Fin             27:20.0      8:49/M
     14    Hayden Farrar                     Meridian  MS          541    12   M       3  0‐14               27:46.1      8:57/M
     15    Brett Bonner                      Meridian  MS          519    18   M       2 15‐19               27:55.3      9:00/M
     16    Shelly Whitehead                  Meridian  MS          535    33   F       2 30‐39               28:03.0      9:03/M
     17    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          538    58   M       1 50‐59               28:09.6      9:05/M
     18    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          478    42   M       2 40‐49               28:10.7      9:05/M
     19    Elizabeth A Barnacastle           Meridian  MS          469    19   F       2 15‐19               28:24.4      9:10/M
     20    Bethany Tatum                     Cuba  AL              485    26   F       1 20‐29               28:32.9      9:12/M
     21    Brian Davidson                    Meridian  MS          488    38   M       1 30‐39               28:52.5      9:19/M
     22    Reva Coate                        Meridian  MS          498    27   F       2 20‐29               30:04.9      9:42/M
     23    Raegan Jay                        Meridian  MS          494    13   F       2  0‐14               30:37.8      9:53/M
     24    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          479    44   M       3 40‐49               31:28.3     10:09/M
     25    Brittany Lovette                  Cottondale  AL        472    30   F       3 30‐39               32:24.2     10:27/M
     26    Shelby Smith                      Union  MS             517    24   F       3 20‐29               32:35.0     10:31/M
     27    Kennon Nelson                     Meridian  MS          522    12   M       4  0‐14               33:02.9     10:39/M
     28    Seth Bowers                       Meridian  MS          540    12   M       5  0‐14               33:04.8     10:40/M
     29    Connor Moheb                      Meridian  MS          520    18   M       3 15‐19               33:40.5     10:52/M
     30    Sue Ellen Smith                   Union  MS             496    52   F       1 50‐59               34:50.4     11:14/M
     31    Evan Griffin                      Meridian  MS          524    28   M       2 20‐29               36:36.9     11:48/M
     32    Evan Garrett                      Meridian  MS          539    12   M       6  0‐14               37:09.4     11:59/M
     33    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          521    32   F       4 30‐39               37:23.6     12:04/M
     34    Emery Nelson                      Meridian  MS          543    12   M       7  0‐14               37:26.1     12:05/M
     35    Virginia Nelson                   Meridian  MS          542    47   F       1 40‐49               37:27.3     12:05/M
     36    Vaughn Bennett                    Meridian  MS          533    19   M       4 15‐19               37:28.6     12:05/M
     37    Jodi Lovette                      Collinsville  MS      529    29   F       4 20‐29               37:39.9     12:09/M
     38    Bridgett Robinson                 Meridian  MS          523    33   F       5 30‐39               38:17.3     12:21/M
     39    Amanda Reeves                     Collinsville  MS      471    40   F       2 40‐49               40:34.4     13:05/M
     40    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      489    50   F       2 50‐59               45:10.0     14:34/M

 

5K Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           499    70   M       1 Top Fin             37:13.7     12:00/M
      2    Wade Heggie                       Meridian  MS          532    42   M       2 Top Fin             45:07.9     14:33/M
      3    Erica Heggie                      Meridian  MS          476    36   F       1 Top Fin             45:08.6     14:34/M
      4    Kimberly Smith                    Collinsville  MS      481    45   F       2 Top Fin             45:27.7     14:40/M
      5    Michael Hollinghead               Meridian  MS          465    52   M       3 Top Fin             46:20.1     14:57/M
      6    James Spinks                      De Kalb  MS           531    68   M       1  1‐99               47:44.6     15:24/M
      7    Jerry Butts                       Meridian  MS          466    50   M       2  1‐99               47:45.8     15:24/M
      8    Debbie Fason                      Collinsville  MS      480    50   F       3 Top Fin             47:57.3     15:28/M
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      9    Lawana Lawson                     Meridian  MS          484    50   F       1  1‐99               47:59.7     15:29/M
     10    Vicki Dial                        Meridian  MS          490    58   F       2  1‐99               48:00.7     15:29/M
     11    Jessica Smith                     Meridian  MS          497    34   F       3  1‐99               49:05.6     15:50/M
     12    Jenn Northam                      Collinsville  MS      534    29   F       4  1‐99               53:58.3     17:25/M
     13    John Northam                      Collinsville  MS      518    34   M       3  1‐99               53:58.5     17:25/M



Running For A Reason 5K

Age Group Results
March 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Taylor Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         526   16        1        20:24.6      6:35/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          473   30        3        21:47.1      7:02/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Norris                      Decatur  MS           464   54        4        22:01.8      7:06/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          500   55       13        27:20.0      8:49/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ezekiel Hutchinson                Meridian  MS          495   13        7        23:33.5      7:36/M
       2    Conner Smith                      Collinsville  MS      483   13        8        24:31.8      7:55/M
       3    Hayden Farrar                     Meridian  MS          541   12       14        27:46.1      8:57/M
       4    Kennon Nelson                     Meridian  MS          522   12       27        33:02.9     10:39/M
       5    Seth Bowers                       Meridian  MS          540   12       28        33:04.8     10:40/M
       6    Evan Garrett                      Meridian  MS          539   12       32        37:09.4     11:59/M
       7    Emery Nelson                      Meridian  MS          543   12       34        37:26.1     12:05/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brooke Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         528   12        6        23:31.4      7:35/M
       2    Raegan Jay                        Meridian  MS          494   13       23        30:37.8      9:53/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tylor Robinson                    Stonewall  MS         527   16        2        20:33.9      6:38/M
       2    Brett Bonner                      Meridian  MS          519   18       15        27:55.3      9:00/M
       3    Connor Moheb                      Meridian  MS          520   18       29        33:40.5     10:52/M
       4    Vaughn Bennett                    Meridian  MS          533   19       36        37:28.6     12:05/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
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       1    Falon Jay                         Meridian  MS          486   15       10        27:08.0      8:45/M
       2    Elizabeth A Barnacastle           Meridian  MS          469   19       19        28:24.4      9:10/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patrick Lovette                   Marion  MS            530   27       12        27:13.1      8:47/M
       2    Evan Griffin                      Meridian  MS          524   28       31        36:36.9     11:48/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bethany Tatum                     Cuba  AL              485   26       20        28:32.9      9:12/M
       2    Reva Coate                        Meridian  MS          498   27       22        30:04.9      9:42/M
       3    Shelby Smith                      Union  MS             517   24       26        32:35.0     10:31/M
       4    Jodi Lovette                      Collinsville  MS      529   29       37        37:39.9     12:09/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brian Davidson                    Meridian  MS          488   38       21        28:52.5      9:19/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            474   33        9        26:01.0      8:24/M
       2    Shelly Whitehead                  Meridian  MS          535   33       16        28:03.0      9:03/M
       3    Brittany Lovette                  Cottondale  AL        472   30       25        32:24.2     10:27/M
       4    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          521   32       33        37:23.6     12:04/M
       5    Bridgett Robinson                 Meridian  MS          523   33       38        38:17.3     12:21/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Billy Jay                         Meridian  MS          492   40       11        27:08.9      8:45/M
       2    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          478   42       18        28:10.7      9:05/M
       3    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          479   44       24        31:28.3     10:09/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Virginia Nelson                   Meridian  MS          542   47       35        37:27.3     12:05/M
       2    Amanda Reeves                     Collinsville  MS      471   40       39        40:34.4     13:05/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          538   58       17        28:09.6      9:05/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sue Ellen Smith                   Union  MS             496   52       30        34:50.4     11:14/M
       2    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      489   50       40        45:10.0     14:34/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          468   62        5        23:20.8      7:32/M

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           499   70        1        37:13.7     12:00/M
       2    Wade Heggie                       Meridian  MS          532   42        2        45:07.9     14:33/M
       3    Michael Hollinghead               Meridian  MS          465   52        5        46:20.1     14:57/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Erica Heggie                      Meridian  MS          476   36        3        45:08.6     14:34/M
       2    Kimberly Smith                    Collinsville  MS      481   45        4        45:27.7     14:40/M
       3    Debbie Fason                      Collinsville  MS      480   50        8        47:57.3     15:28/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Spinks                      De Kalb  MS           531   68        6        47:44.6     15:24/M
       2    Jerry Butts                       Meridian  MS          466   50        7        47:45.8     15:24/M
       3    John Northam                      Collinsville  MS      518   34       13        53:58.5     17:25/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lawana Lawson                     Meridian  MS          484   50        9        47:59.7     15:29/M
       2    Vicki Dial                        Meridian  MS          490   58       10        48:00.7     15:29/M
       3    Jessica Smith                     Meridian  MS          497   34       11        49:05.6     15:50/M
       4    Jenn Northam                      Collinsville  MS      534   29       12        53:58.3     17:25/M



Running For A Reason 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
March 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Owen Smith                        Huntsville  AL        482    11   M       1 Top Fin              5:51.8
      2    Megan Heggie                      Meridian  MS          475    11   F       1 Top Fin              6:06.5
      3    Katie Moulds                      Meridian  MS          536    12   F       1  1‐99                8:58.9
      4    Madison Gist                      Meridian  MS          470    12   F       2  1‐99                9:01.8
      5    Mason Gist                        Meridian  MS          537     9   M       1  1‐99                9:57.6
      6    Matthew Heggie                    Meridian  MS          477     3   M       2  1‐99               11:41.2
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